INNOMOTICS
MOVES! 1LE7
IE4 Efficiency Class
Motors
Driving the sustainability
with Induction Motor Technology
innomotics.com
Innomotics Moves! 1LE7 series of IE4 Motors

Output
Pole
Ordering Code
(MLFB)*
12-13 14 15 16
Frame
Size
kW
Output
Pole
Ordering Code
(MLFB)*
12-13 14 15 16
Frame
Size
kW
Output
Pole
Ordering Code
(MLFB)*
12-13 14 15 16
Frame
Size
kW
  2.2 4 100L 1LE7504-1AB4  3-5 A A 4
  3.7 4 112M 1LE7504-1BB2  3-5 A A 4
  5.5 4 132S 1LE7504-1CB0  3-5 A A 4
  7.5 4 132M 1LE7504-1CB2  3-5 A A 4
11 4 160M 1LE7504-1DB2  3-5 A A 4
15 4 160L 1LE7504-1DB4  3-5 A A 4
18.5 4 180M 1LE7504-1EB2  3-5 A A 4
22 4 180L 1LE7504-1EB4  3-5 A A 4
30 4 200L 1LE7504-2AB5  3-5 A A 4
37 4 225S 1LE7504-2BB0  3-5 A A 4
45 4 225M 1LE7504-2BB2  3-5 A A 4
55 4 250M 1LE7504-2CB2  3-5 A A 4
75 4 280S 1LE7504-2DB0  3-5 A A 4
90 4 280M 1LE7504-2DB2  3-5 A A 4
110 4 315S 1LE7504-3AB0  3-5 A A 4
132 4 315M 1LE7504-3AB2  3-5 A A 4
160 4 315L 1LE7504-3AB4  3-5 A A 4
200 4 315L 1LE7504-3AB6  3-5 A A 4
   1.5 6 100L 1LE7504-1AC4 2-3 A A 4
  2.2 6 112M 1LE7504-1BC2 3-5 A A 4
  3.7 6 132S 1LE7504-1CC1 3-5 A A 4
  5.5 6 132M 1LE7504-1CC3 3-5 A A 4
  7.5 6 160M 1LE7504-1DC2 3-5 A A 4
11 6 160L 1LE7504-1DC4 3-5 A A 4
15 6 180L 1LE7504-1EC4 3-5 A A 4
18.5 6 200L 1LE7504-2AC4 3-5 A A 4
22 6 200L 1LE7504-2AC5 3-5 A A 4
30 6 225M 1LE7504-2BC2 3-5 A A 4
37 6 250M 1LE7504-2CC2 3-5 A A 4
45 6 280S 1LE7504-2DC0 3-5 A A 4
55 6 280M 1LE7504-2DC2 3-5 A A 4
75 6 315S 1LE7504-3AC0 3-5 A A 4
90 6 315M 1LE7504-3AC2 3-5 A A 4
110 6 315L 1LE7504-3AC4 3-5 A A 4
132 6 315L 1LE7504-3AC6 3-5 A A 4
Voltage Code (Specified in MLFB Positions 12 & 13)
INNOMOTICS MOVES! 1LE7
Notes:
• Short codes are mandatory when 12 and 13 in MLFB is 9 and 0 respectively. • M1Y requires Hz, V and kW to be specified in plain text • For 1LE77 motors only 2-3 or 3-5